
ACCCC Executive Board Roster as of October 16, 2013 
 
Joel Rude 
president 
Alpine Camp and Conference Center 
joel@alpine-cc.org  
 
Beth Larson 
secretary 
Portage Lake Covenant Bible Camp 
beth@portagelake.org  
 
Tom Cousineau 
treasurer 
Covenant Heights 
tom@covenantheights.org  
 
Bill Fish 
Covenant Point Bible Camp 
bill@cpbc.com  
 
Bryan Muecke 
Mission Meadows  
bryan@missionmeadows.org  
 
Chadwick Persons 
Bluewater Covenant Bible Camp 
chad@bluewatercovcamp.org  
 
Aune Carlson 
Liaison from Department of Christian Formation 
aune.carlson@covchurch.org  
 
Bruce Lawson 
outgoing, emeritus liaison from Department of Christian Formation 
bruce.lawson@covchurch.org  
 


